
Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration

9:30 10:00 PRACTICE ICE 1 (STAR 4 &UP) 0:30 8:15 8:45 PRACTICE ICE 5 (STAR) 0:30

10:00 10:30 PRACTICE ICE 2 (STAR 4 &UP) 0:30 8:45 9:15 PRACTICE ICE 6 (STAR) 0:30

10:30 11:00 PRACTICE ICE 3 (STAR 4 &UP) 0:30 9:15 9:30 ICE CLEAN 0:15

11:00 11:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15 9:30 10:00 STAR 2 Girls F 1 8 0:30

11:15 12:00 STAR 4 Girls 13 & O F 1 9 0:45 10:00 10:30 STAR 2 Girls F 2 8 0:30

12:00 12:50 STAR 4 Girls 13 & O F 2 10 0:50 10:30 11:00 STAR 2 Girls F 3 8 0:30

12:50 13:40 STAR 4 Girls 13 & O F 3 10 0:50 11:00 11:30 STAR 2 Girls F 4 8 0:30

13:40 14:10 PRACTICE ICE 4 (PRE-NOV & UP) 0:30 11:30 12:05 STAR 2 Girls F 5 9 0:35

14:10 14:25 ICE CLEAN 0:15 12:05 12:40 STAR 2 Girls F 6 9 0:35

14:25 14:50 STAR 4 Girls U10 F 5 0:25 12:40 13:10 ICE CLEAN & BREAK 0:30

14:50 15:10 STAR 4 Boys F 4 0:20 13:10 13:45 STAR 2 Girls F 7 9 0:35

15:10 15:50 STAR 4 Girls U13 F 1 8 0:40 13:45 14:20 STAR 2 Girls F 8 9 0:35

15:50 16:35 STAR 4 Girls U13 F 2 9 0:45 14:20 14:55 STAR 2 Girls F 9 9 0:35

16:35 16:50 ICE CLEAN 0:15 14:55 15:15 STAR 2 & STAR 3A Boys F 3&2 0:20

16:50 18:20 Pre-Novice Women S 14 1:30 15:15 18:30 BREAK 3:15

18:20 18:50 ICE CLEAN AND BREAK 0:30 18:30 19:00 PRACTICE ICE 7 (OPEN) 0:30

18:50 19:55 Novice Women S 11 1:05 19:00 19:30 PRACTICE ICE 8 (OPEN) 0:30

19:55 20:30 Junior Women S 5 0:35 19:30 20:00 PRACTICE ICE 9 (OPEN) 0:30

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration

8:00 8:30 PRACTICE ICE 10 (PRE-JUV-GOLD) 0:30 9:00 9:30 PRACTICE ICE 13 (OPEN) 0:30

8:30 9:00 PRACTICE ICE 11 (PRE-JUV-GOLD) 0:30 9:30 10:00 PRACTICE ICE 14 (OPEN) 0:30

9:00 9:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15 10:00 10:15 ICE CLEAN 0:15

9:15 10:15 Pre-Juvenile Women U11 F 10 1:00 10:15 10:50 Pre-Intro Interpretive I 12 0:35

10:15 11:05 Pre-Juvenile Women U14 F 8 0:50 10:50 11:25 Introductory Interpretive I 9 0:35

11:05 11:20 ICE CLEAN 0:15 11:25 12:05 Bronze Interpretive I 11 0:40

11:20 12:50 Juvenile Women F 15 1:30 12:05 12:35 ICE CLEAN & BREAK 0:30

12:50 13:20 PRACTICE ICE 12 (PRE-NOV&UP) 0:30 12:35 13:15 STAR 3A Girls F 1 10 0:40

13:20 13:35 ICE CLEAN 0:15 13:15 13:55 STAR 3A Girls F 2 10 0:40

13:35 14:10 Gold Women F 5 0:35 13:55 14:35 STAR 3A Girls F 3 10 0:40

14:10 14:35 Sr Silver Women F 3 0:25 14:35 15:15 STAR 3A Girls F 4 10 0:40

14:35 15:15 Jr Silver Women F 6 0:40 15:15 15:40 STAR 3B Boys F 5 0:25

15:15 16:35 Sr Bronze Women F 14 1:20 15:40 15:55 ICE CLEAN 0:15

16:35 16:50 ICE CLEAN 0:15 15:55 16:35 STAR 3A Girls F 5 10 0:40

16:50 18:35 Pre-Novice Women F 14 1:45 16:35 17:15 STAR 3B Girls F 1 9 0:40

18:35 19:05 ICE CLEAN & BREAK 0:30 17:15 17:55 STAR 3B Girls F 2 9 0:40

19:05 20:25 Novice Women F 11 1:20 17:55 18:35 STAR 3B Girls F 3 9 0:40

20:25 21:10 Junior Women F 5 0:45 18:35 19:15 STAR 3B Girls F 4 9 0:40

19:15 19:30 ICE CLEAN 0:15

19:30 20:00 Silver Interpretive I 7 0:30

20:00 20:40 Gold Interpretive I 9 0:40

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration

9:00 9:30 Pre-Juvenile Dance PD 3 0:30

9:30 9:55 Special Olympics Level 2 & 3 F 1&2 0:25

9:55 10:20 STAR 1 BOYS F 4 0:25

10:20 10:40 STAR 1 GIRLS F 1 5 0:20

10:40 11:00 STAR 1 GIRLS F 2 5 0:20

11:00 11:20 STAR 1 GIRLS F 3 6 0:20

11:20 11:40 STAR 1 GIRLS F 4 6 0:20

11:40 12:00 STAR 1 GIRLS F 5 6 0:20

SUNDAY - APRIL 14

Meeker

2013 SUPER SERIES VISI
April 12-14, 2013   Oceanside Place Arena, Wembley Mall, Parksville

Tentative Schedule as at March 26, 2013 - Subject to Change

FRIDAY - APRIL 12

Meeker Kraatz

SATURDAY - APRIL 13

Meeker Kraatz
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